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Comments (5)

@ FIT: REGULAR FIT BLOCK (CREST POCKET TEE)

1X1 RIB DOUBLED @ COLLAR - JERSEY TAPE ALONG
BACK NECK

EMBROIDERED ARTWORK @ WL CHEST POCKET - SEE
SEPARATE FILE FOR ARTWORK DETAILS

@ ALD LABEL @ SIDE SEAM

@ PATCH POCKET @ WL CHEST

1. fit tham khao regular fit block

2. rib tai ¢6 - vién c6 sau bang vai chinh
3. hinh théu tai tui nguc

4. nhan cd tai suon ngoai

5. tui patch tai nguc trai
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Comments (6)

@ STRADDLE STITCH @ SHOULDER SEAM

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ NECK

1/4" DN TS @ SLEEVE HEM - TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ ARMHOLE

@ CLEAN SEAM FINISH @ SIDE SEAM

1/4"DNTS @ BOTTOM HEM - TURNBACK W/ COVERLOCK
STITCH

1. diéu ré tai duong may vai

2. may sach tai c6

3. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai tay

4. may sach tai nach

5. may sach tai dudng may suon
6. diéu 2 kim 1/4" tai lai 4o
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SS Seasonal Queens Crest Tee - Style #FW25CT068

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025

Sample Size: M

Front Body Length

Back Body Length
Shoulder Seam Forward
Shoulder Slope

Front Neck Drop

Back Neck Drop

Back Neck Width
Minimum Neck Stretch
Neck Trim Height
Across Shoulder

Across Front

Across Back

Chest Width

Bottom Opening Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height

Sleeve Length from CB Neck - Short

Armhole Drop

Bicep Width

Sleeve Opening Width- At Edge

Sleeve Hem Height

Pocket Position from HPS

Pocket Position from CF

Chest Pocket Height

Chest Pocket Width

Pocket Hem Height

Embroidery Placement from Bottom of Pocket
Embroidery Placement in from WL side Pocket edge

Loop Label Placement at Sideseam

HPS to bottom edge

CB neck seam to bottom edge

HPS to seam

Shoulder point perpendicular to HPS
HPS to neck seam

HPS to neck seam

Seam to seam at back neck, at HPS point

Neck Seam to trim edge

Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to seam

7" dwn from HPS, Seam to Seam

1" Below armhole- edge to edge

At bottom edge

Bottom edge to stitch line or trim seam

3-point measure from CB Neck to shoulder point to
sleeve edge

Below HPS - measure perpendicular
1" below armhole- edge to edge

At edge

Hem height

HPS to top of pocket

True CF to pocket edge

Edge to edge

Edge to edge

Edge to stitch line

WL edge of pocket to embroidery

Bottom edge to bottom of loop label, at the WL side
seam

true
true
false
false
false
false
false
true
false
false
false
false
true
true
false

true

false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false
false

false

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Half
Full
Half
Half
Half
Half
Half
Full

Full

Full
Half
Half
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

Full

Size Specifications - Graded

Measurements

1/4in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/4in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/4in
0in

1/8in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in

1/4in

1/4in
1/4in
1/4in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8 in
1/8in
1/8 in
1/8in

1/8in

02-20-2025

27 1/2in
26 3/4in
1/2'in
2in

4in
3/4in

7 3/4in
11 1/2in
13/16 in
18in

16 1/2 in
16 3/4 in
211/2in
211/2in
3/4in

181/2in

11 1/4in
8in

7 1/4in
3/4in
8in
13/4in
51/8in
4 1/4in
3/4in
3/4in
1/2in

7in
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SS Seasonal Queens Crest Tee - Style #FW25CT068 Feedback & Revisions |

Mens, Tees, Fall/Winter, 2025 Development
02-20-2025

Development Notes - Anastasiya Zolotova

CREATED ON FEB 10, 2025 8:23 PM

FW25CT068 SS Seasonal Queens Crest Tee
Date: 2/10/25

Status: Requesting 1st Fit

TD: Anastasiya

Fit: Please follow “Regular” T-Shirt Block w/below udpates:
Please add WL chest pocket measurements in spec.

Fit: vui long tham fit "ragular T-Shirt Block v6i thay d6i bén dudi:
thém tdi tai nguc trdi thong s6 nhu trang spec.
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FW25CTO068

Sample Size: M

Size Specifications -
Graded
Measurements

POINT OF MEASURE HOW TO MEASURE CRITICAL | TYPE TDLEE“{“C EXPECTED M
.. . P DAl AD THAN TRUCC T . .
Front Body Length DAl AQ THAN TRIFC'C  [HPS to bottom edge BilNH VAl DEN MEP LA true Full 14 in 27112 in
.. . CB neck seam to bottom  [DAI AQ THAN SAL GILFA . .
Back Body Length DAl AD THAN SAU edge 6 SAU BEN MEP LA true Full 114 in 26 314 in
Shoulder Seam CHOM VAI BINH VA DEN . .
Forward CHOM VAl HFS to seam EJUEfJ*NG MAY false Full 18 in 12in
Shoulder point HUOI VAL DO T NGANG
Shoulder Slope HUG VAl re VAIDEMN DIEM NGANG false Full 14 in 2in
perpendicularto HPS -
BiNH VAl
B HA CO TRUCC TU BINH . .
Front Meck Cirop HA cO TRUGC HF S to neck seam VAl DEN BUSNG MAY &6 false Full 18 0in 4in
HA CO SAU TU BINH VAl . .
Back Meck Drop HA cd sl HF St Reckseam BEN DUGNG MAY CO false Full 18 in 3 in
Seamtoseam atback RONG €0 SAU TU
Back Meck Width RONG O SAU neck 3t HPS péint PUGHNE MAYTO UGG false Full 14 in 7 314 in
P AN, D OTAEINH VAL
Minimum Neck RONG CO TOI THIEU true Half 0in 11112 1n
Stretch
Meck Trim Height TO BAN BO C6 Meck Seam to frim edge  [BUONG MAY CO DEN MEP false Full 148 in 13M6in
Across Shoulder MGAMG VA Seamto seam ﬁEYUNG MAY BEN BUONG false Half 1M in 18in
LIE
_ | gwn from HPS. Seam H.J}.'I"H.E«NG ?"TL.FEJI'NH“-IAI-
Across Front NGANG THANTRUOC | ' DUCNG MAY DEN BUDNG false Half 114 in 16 12 in
MAY
- dwn from HPS. Seam HA THANG 7" TU BINH VAI -
Across Back NGANG THAN SAU ' PUGNG MAY DEN BUCNG false Half 14 in 16 34 in
to Seam
MAY
17 Below armhole- edge H@NG NGUC BO TLF: HA
Chest Width RONG NGUT 0 edae 98 14" DLréY NGA T NACH, true Half 114 in 21112 in
g B0 TU MEP DEN MEP
Bottom Opening RONG LAl AQ - TAI MEP| At bottom edge NGANG LAl TA MEP LAl true Half 14 in 21112 in
Width- At Edge
Bottom Hem Height  |CAO LAI AD Bottom edge to stitch line TO BAN LAl TLf MEP DEN false Full 18 in 34 in

ar frim seam

BUCNG DIEU




Sleeve Length from

DAI TAY TU GILFA CO

3-point measure from CB

DAl TAY DO 3 DIEM TU

Meck to shoulder pointto |GIUA CO SAU BEN BIEM true Full 14 in 1812 in
CB Neck - Short SAU sleeve edge VAI DEN MEP TAY

Below HPS - measure HA MACH: HA TU BINH VAl
Armhole Drop HA MNACH . DEN DIEM NGANG NGATLF|  false Full 14 in 1114 in

perpendicular .

MNACH

Bicep Width RONG BAP TAY 1" below armhole- edge to\ DUCINACH T°-MEF BEN | o [ e | 4 8 in

edge MEP
Sleave Opening R@NG LAl TAY - TA : ) )
Width- At Edge MEP At edge TAIMEP false Half 14 in 714 in
Sleeve Hem Height  [TO BAN LAI TAY Hem height MEP BEN BUONG MAY false Full 118 in 34 in
Pocket Position from [Vl TRI TUI TRUGQC PINH VAl DEN CANH TREN . .
HPS DUET BINH VAI HP Sytaptogpeaf pocket 0] false Full 18 1in 3in
Pocket Position from  [VI TRI TUI TRUGC TUF CIUL TRUFEG DEN MEP . .
CF GITTA TRUGT Trua GEtaspocket edge T false Full 1/81in 134in
Chest Pocket Height %‘3&? TAIGIUA Edge'to edge WEP DENNIEED false Full 118 in 5418 in
Chest Pocket Width  [RONG TUI Edge to edge NWEP DEN MEP false Full 1/3in 4 1/4 in
Pocket Hem Height |[CAOLAITUI Edge to stitch line MEP DEN DIEU false Full 118 1in din
Embroidery : .

DINH VI HINH THEU o . .
Placement fram T CANH DUGI TUI MEP DEN MEP false Full 118 in 34 in
Bottom of Pocket
Embroidery DINH VIHINH THEU |, - e
Placementinfrom | TUMEP CANHTRAI |!/-=99% OTpocketio L AR VAR TRALTUL PEN|  fase | Fun | 18in 112 in
WL side Pocket edge |TUI v
NHAN SUON: MAY SUON

I;?aﬂl::ne|r_r1aebnet|at VI I’RJ NEAN CO I'u Ejzﬁnlr:bztlj EIae’[ Iﬁebfﬁfgdﬂ; TRTH '\:GU{:-H lﬁ*c -TU . false Full 118 in 7in
Sideseanm DUGNG MAY SUON Sea”m ' ' MEP LAI DEN CANH DUCI

NHAN SUON
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